Fee Schedule 2025 (NSW)

iTFE

e intowork

Course details Government Subsidised Contribution and Program Streams Government Subsidised Student Fees
Fee for Service

(inc $500
Student Fees-

Qualification Qualification Entitlement A&T Entitlement Full Targeted Priorities Student Fees- 1st Student Fees- enrolment fee)

C C 2nd/furth
Code Name ourse turrency (Traineeships) Qualifications Full Qualifications Qualification /AT

. Concession
qualification

BSB30120 Certificate Ill in Business Current S 6,270.00 | $ 6,270.00 S 1,320 $ 1,580 $ 240| $ 3,400
BSB30220 Certificate Il in Entrepreneurship and New Business Current S 5,600.00 S 1,320( S 1,580 $ 240( S 3,400
BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business Current S 6,540.00 S 6,540.00 | $ 1,580 $ 1,850 $ 240| $ 4,200
BSB40320 Certificate IV in Entrepreneurship and New Business Current S 5,720.00 S 5,720.00 | $ 1,580 | $ 1,850 $ 240( S 4,200
BSB40520 Certificate IV in Leadership and Management Current S 6,270.00 S 6,270.00 | $ 1,580 | $ 1,850 $ 240( S 4,200
BSB41419 Certificate IV in Work Health and Safety Current S 5,990.00 S 5,990.00 | $ 1,580( $ 1,850( $ 240( S 3,800
BSB50120 Diploma of Business Current S 8,160.00 S 8,160.00 | $ 2,530 $ 2,850 N/A S 4,400
BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management Current S 8,160.00 S 8,160.00 | $ 2,530 $ 2,850 N/A S 4,400
CHC30121 Certificate Il in Early Childhood Education and Care Current S 9,790.00 | $ 9,790.00 S 1,600( $ 1,930 $ 240( S 6,650
CHC32015 Certificate Ill in Community Services Current S 6,540.00 | $ 6,540.00 S 1,450 $ 1,750 $ 240( S 3,800
CHC33021 Certificate Il in Individual Support Current S 8,660.00 | $ 8,660.00 S 1,450 $ 1,750 $ 240( S 3,800
CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care Current S 11,700.00 S 11,700.00 | $ 4,420 $ 4,970 N/A S 6,800
ICT30519 Certificate Il in Telecommunications Technology Current S 8,990.00 | $ 8,990.00 S 1,740| $ 2,080( $ 240( S 6,600
ICT41219 Certificate IV in Telecommunications Technology Engineering Current S 10,330.00 S 10,330.00 | $ 1,980( $ 2,310( $ 240( S 8,800
SIT20322 Certificate Il in Hospitality Current S 3,000.00 | $ 3,000.00 S 880| $ 1,050 | $ 160| $ 3,200
SIT30222 Certificate lll in Travel Current S 7,070.00 | $ 7,070.00 S 2,130 $ 2,550 $ 240( S 3,600
SIT30622 Certificate Il in Hospitality Current S 6,810.00 | $ 6,810.00 S 1,450 $ 1,750 $ 240( S 3,600
SIT30821 Certificate Ill in Commercial Cookery Current S 13,610.00 | $ 13,610.00 S 2,130( S 2,550( $ 240( S 13,200
SIT40122 Certificate IV in Travel and Tourism Current S 8,160.00 S 8,160.00 | $ 1,570| S 1,840 S 240|$ 6,400
SIT40422 Certificate IV in Hospitality Current S 7,620.00 S 7,620.00 | $ 2,630 S 2,750 $ 240( S 5,400
SIT50122 Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management Current S 10,070.00 | $ 3,750 $ 4,230 N/A S 8,200
SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management Current S 11,700.00 | $ 3,750 $ 4,230 N/A S 8,400
TLI30321 Certificate Il in Supply Chain Operations Current S 6,540.00 | $ 6,540.00 S 1,480 | $ 1,780 $ 240( S 3,450
TLI31222 Certificate Il in Driving Operations Current S 6,810.00 | S 6,810.00 S 1,480 S 1,780 S 240|$ 3,450
Notes:

1. Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 01/01/2025 and are subject to change.

2. This training is delivered with NSW and Commonwealth funding under the Smart & Skilled Program where the applicant meets the eligibility criteria.

3. Student Fees are currently applicable to Entitlement Full Qualifications and Targeted Priorities Full Qualifications.The fees as per the schedule are indicative. Actual fees are calculated using the online 'Smart & Skilled Provider Calculator' and reflected in the statement of fees
at the enrolment stage.

4. Students enrolling into the Entitlement A&T program stream can access fee-free training where the applicant meets the eligibility criteria.
5. Tuition fee charges are divided up proportionally across each individual unit of competency. Credit Transfers are fee exempt.
6. iTFE charge an Enrolment Fee on Fee for Service training, this covers administrative costs to process enrolments and is non-refundable (for more information, refer to our Fees and Refunds Policy).
7. Fee Exemptions : Eligible Aboriginal students are entitled to fee-free government subsidised training in priority skill areas
Students with a disability and eligible students who are dependants of Disability Support Pension recipients are exempt from fees for any Smart and Skilled training they undertake.

8. Please refer to iTFE's Fees and Refund policy on our website www.itfe.edu.au for a full list of additional fees and charges.
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